Division Four

Name Team Performance Score Games Iggi::gi?g Egg;gﬂ;;g

Jones, Michael T Walsall Kipping 558 1 1 100% 100%
Garbett, Stephen Solihull 524 1 1 100% 100%
Podolski, Edwin g‘i’;ﬁngham 518 4 4 100% 100%
Kohansal, Javad Kynoch 530 1 1 100% 100%
Alcock, Steve Stourbridge 498 2 2 100% 100%
Rudge, Dez Solihull 506 1 1 100% 100%
Nixon, Peter Walsall Kipping 507 1 1 100% 100%
Patel, Shisan Kynoch 512 1 1 100% 100%
Bailes, Aaron Walsall Kipping 400 1 1 100% 100%
Williams, Tony Stourbridge 495 1 1 100% 100%
Vanes, Thomas Coleshill 509 2 2 100% 100%
Murphy, Eamon Coleshill 491 1 1 100% 100%
Wise, Stathis Solihull 400 1 1 100% 100%
Oliver, Peter JR Sutton Coldfield 485 3 3 100% 100%
Morley, Ian Sutton Coldfield 498 1 1 100% 100%
Madden, Jason D Solihull 452 1 1 100% 100%
Wilkinson, Richard  Stourbridge 425 10 11 90.91% 90.91%
Humphries, Jeremy  Stourbridge 361 5 6 85.71% 83.33%
Thompson, Peter I Coleshill 367 6%2 8 83.33% 81.25%
Robinson, Daniel C 183?1}1;1}11ngham 394 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Green, Derek ]g(i)l}lrfllilngham 364 2%2 3 83.33% 83.33%
Moore, Chris E?:é?ngham 365 2% 3 8333%  83.33%
Kent, Arthur F Sutton Coldfield 372 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Danaher, Stefan Kynoch 350 4 5 80% 80%
Horwill, Eric Stourbridge 325 7% 10 75% 75%
Pyda, Arjun Sutton Coldfield 312 4% 6 75% 75%
Jones, Philip ] Oscott 259 1% 2 75% 75%
East, Chris Sutton Coldfield 254 1% 2 75% 75%
Yﬁf;r Milenko g;’;ﬁngham 302 6% 9 72.22% 72.22%
Barrett, Graham Coleshill 259 5% 8 72.22% 68.75%
Wildboar, Mike Coleshill 234 4 6 71.43% 66.67%
yo"dhouse' Stephen o onlands 271 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Ellis, Ian Greenlands 282 5%, 8 68.75% 68.75%
Bailey, Richard Coleshill 170 3%2 6 68.75% 58.33%
Crees, Steve Greenlands 256 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Evans, Ron Stourbridge 245 4 6 66.67% 66.67%



Name

Watkin, David H
Wood, Penny A
Hodkinson, Dave

Kasafir, Nathanael

Francis, Ken AJ
Berridge, Martin
Ng, Edward
Silverman, Paul
Colwell, Steven R
Marks, Robert
Barrett, Paul
Groombridge, Mike ]
Brown, Victor ]

Walijewski, Lukasz
Marcin

Fryer, Stephen M
Stokes, Anthony
Phillips, John

Vout, Will
Bowcott-Terry, Silas
Ajimal, Jet

Stockhall, Derek A

Wright, Larry

Smith, John

Foxall, John
Harrington, Michael ]
Varilone, John F
Hayden, Lawrence F
Kelly, Patrick

Wilson, Alexander D
(Sandy)

McHugh, Ben
Szatanik, A] (Tony)

Phipps, Malcolm ]
Barrett, Dean
Perry, Andrew
Taylor, A (Tony)
Horsley, Dennis M
Tangri, Mark
Grayland, Stan

Team

Walsall Kipping
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Mercia
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Sutton Coldfield
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Walsall Kipping
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Walsall Kipping
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Coleshill
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Oscott
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Oscott

Oscott

Solihull
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Oscott

Kynoch

Walsall Kipping
Halesowen
Solihull

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
65%

64.29%

64.29%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
60%

58.33%
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50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
65%

64.29%

64.29%
64.29%
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62.5%
62.5%
56.25%
56.25%
60%
60%

58.33%

58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
56.25%
55.56%

50%

50%
43.75%
41.67%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%

50%
50%
50%

43.75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
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Akel, Simon
Hackett, Bob

Bateson, Christopher

Etheridge, David
Phillips, Gary
Bradley, Sam A
Smith, Barry R
Friend, David ]
Knee, Barry
Jones, Simon A
Truscott, lan M
Windows, Glenn F
Robson, Roland
Hodkinson, Peter
Deeley, Stuart
Donovan, John P
Banks, Peter S
Cleak, David
Evans, Paul ]
Woolley, Richard

Anufruev, Andrei

Andrews, Leslie
Peers, Mike
Johnson, Mike ]
Green, John
Curry, Don S
Chan, Karl L
Share, Michael

Heeney, Paul

Loach, Peter L
Gilbert, Kim T
Cotterell, David M
Wood, Ian
Furniss, Paul
Heathcock, Chris
Mitchell, George
Biernacki, Marek
Simpson, Richard
Warden, Mike
Ball, Roger
Wood, Stuart E

Team

Solihull

Kynoch

Mercia
Halesowen
Shirley & Wythall
Stourbridge
Mercia

Walsall Kipping
Shirley & Wythall
Walsall Kipping
Greenlands
Sutton Coldfield
Solihull

Mercia

Mercia

Shirley & Wythall -

Halesowen
Greenlands
Halesowen
Halesowen

South
Birmingham

Oscott

Walsall Kipping
Solihull

Solihull
Halesowen
Kynoch

Mercia

South
Birmingham

Oscott

Shirley & Wythall
Shirley & Wythall
Kynoch
Greenlands
Mercia

Solihull

Sutton Coldfield
Shirley & Wythall
Solihull

Shirley & Wythall
Kynoch
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Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.45%
45%
45%
44.44%
44.44%
42.86%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
40%
38.89%
35.71%
35%
33.33%

33.33%
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31.25%
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31.25%
30%
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Defaults

50%
50%
33.33%
50%
33.33%
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45%
45%
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37.5%
42.86%
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41.67%
33.33%
40%
40%
38.89%
35.71%
35%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
31.25%
31.25%
31.25%
30%

30%

27.78%
27.78%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
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Evans, Joyce H
Kendall, Allan
Waud, David
Smith, Paul J

Lo, Matthew
Williams, Thomas
Mayer, Calum

Darlow, Michael ]
Billows, Donald
Hathaway, Martin
Dance, Joseph
Tipper, Andy
Tennant, Trevor
Jones, Reg
Sherwood, Tom
Reece, Trevor

Alexander, Ryan

Lees, Christopher

Team

Halesowen
Kynoch
Solihull
Solihull

South
Birmingham

Stourbridge

South
Birmingham

Oscott
Kynoch
Halesowen
Greenlands
Greenlands
Stourbridge
Kynoch
Greenlands
Solihull

South
Birmingham

Halesowen
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Defaults

16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
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Excluding
Defaults

16.67%
12.5%
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